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ComfortDeiGro Bus Pte Ltd
205 Braddell Road Singapore 57970

Mainline +85 6553 3834
Facsimie +65 5456 0922

www.comfordalgrobls.com.sg

Comnany Regivinion So; 10080 F2 58N

12 December 2024
Dear Parents/Guardians

ComfortDelGro Bus Pte Ltd (CDGB) School Bus Fare Rates

CDGB is pleased to share the bus fares for the current School Year 2024/2025 in the
table below.

DISTANCE FROM CIS Per Semester
(Kilometers) Zone Charges
From To 2 ways 1 way

0 to 2 1 $1,542.76 | $1,222.19
21 to 4 2 $1,760.50 | $1,392.15
4.1 to 6 3 $1,805.90 | $1,427.56
6.1 to 8 4 $2,041.80 | $1,611.53
8.1 to 10 5 $2,050.88 | $1,618.61
10.1 to 12 6 $2,177.82 | $1,717.76
121 to 14 7 $2,350.35 | $1,852.16
141 to 16 8 $2,368.52 | $1,866.33
16.1 to 18 9 $2,559.02 | $2,015.04
18.1 to 20 10 $2,577.20 | $2,029.04
201 to 22 11 $2,840.34 | $2,234.42
221 to 24 12 $2,840.34 | $2,234.42
24 .1 and above 13 $2,840.34 | $2,234.42

Notes to the above table:

a) The Sentosa area is considered a unique zone, and the rates for Zone 13 will apply
to all students in the Sentosa area.

b) All fares are quoted in Singapore Dollars (SGD)

c) All fares quoted are inclusive of GST at 9% (subject to the Government’s revision)

d) Distances are calculated based on a straight-line radius from the school.

Optional Extra-curricular Activity (ECA) bus fares

This ECA service is only available to Grade 3 and above students. Please see the table
below for the ECA bus fare rates in Singapore dollars. The bus fares include GST at 9%
(subject to the Government’s revision). There will be no pro-rata rates for ECA bus
services.
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For students using regular bus to and from school (AM and PM) | $137.49 per season
For students using the regular bus from school only (PM) $137.49 per season
For students using the regular bus to school only (AM) $276.28 per season
For students who do not use the regular bus to school $438.42 per season

Bus routes for ECA bus services

Kindly note that this bus service is strictly for Grade 3 and above students as this service
will drop them at pre-designated drop-off points. This is not a “door-to-door” service.
Consequently, younger siblings below Grade 3 are not permitted to board the bus with
their elder sibling(s) for their safety.

We seek the kind understanding of parents/guardians of students taking the ECA bus
service to pick up their child/children punctually. Our buses are not permitted to wait at
the drop-off point. This will enable our buses to arrive at each scheduled point on time.

All parents/guardians are to note that no ACSIS sports team students can book the
ECA bus as (i) their training sessions and games finish later than 4.45 pm and (ii)
the ECA bus services only run during the ECA season scheduled.

Estimated
gﬁ:‘ Drop-off point De|t3ian|1'2ure Dr9p-off
time
Bus stop opposite The Beverly along Toh 5.05 pm
Tuck Road (B06) (B42221) '
Dunearn Road bus stop, in front of King 5.15 pm
Albert Park MRT '
Binjai Park in front of Caltex Station bus stop 5.15 pm
W (B30) (B42039) 4.55 pm '
Dunearn Road bus stop beside Sixth Ave ' 5.15 pm
MRT Station (B26) (B42019) '
Dunearn Road bus stop, in front of 5.20 pm
Bougainvillea Park (B20) (B41069) '
Farrer Road, MRT Station bus stop before 5.25 pm
Gallop Gables (B06) (B11119) '
Clementi MRT Station bus stop towards 5.15 pm
Holland Village (B16) (B17179) '
Mount Sinai Rise Bus Stop next to 5.20 pm
Y Montview Condo (B01) (B12179) 4.55 pm '
Opposite Caribbean Condo bus stop (B06) ' 5.35 pm
(B14139) '
Taxi stand opposite Vivo City along Telok
Blangah Road 5-40 pm
Newton Hawker Centre (Clemenceau North 5.20 pm
Car Park) '
Z American Club at Claymore Hill 4.55 pm 5.25 pm
Kim Seng Walk, in front of the Tiara Condo 5.35 pm
OCBC Aquatic Centre 5.55 pm
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Registration Process:

Parents/guardians interested in applying for ECA bus services are requested to complete
all fields in the Application Form. The form can be downloaded from the CIS website, or
you can email our Transport Office at cis@comfortdelgrobus.com.sg to request a copy.

The completed application form should be submitted to our Transport Office via email
cis@comfortdelgrobus.com.sg

Upon Submission of the forms, please expect the following:

1) An acknowledgement email will be sent to you from our Transport Office on receipt
of your application form.

2) Our Transport Office will follow up with an e-invoice once your child has been
assigned a seat on the ECA bus service.

3) Payment for the ECA bus service will have to be made before the commencement
of the service. Kindly make your payments within 2 weeks of receiving your invoice
to avoid late charges of 5%. Please follow the instructions provided on the invoice
to make payment for the bus service.

Please contact our Transport Office for questions regarding the ECA bus service or the
registration process at cis@comfortdelgrobus.com.sg or 6316 1419. Thank you.

(Updated 12 Dec 2024v)
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